

## ALMOND 50G



### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
1 serving per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 bar (50g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>220</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 6g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>2%</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 50mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 37g	<b>14%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>5%</b>
Total Sugars 28g	
Includes 28g Added Sugar	<b>56%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 36mg	4%
Iron 1mg	3%
Potassium 99mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

## INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

### INGREDIENTS

Corn Syrup, Sugar, **Almond Tree Nuts**, **Egg White**, Honey, Wafer Paper [Potato Starch and Vegetable Oil (Olive Fruit)], Natural Flavoring, Corn Starch.

**ALLERGENS:** Refer to the ingredients list above for allergens highlighted in **bold** AND the product may also contain Macadamia Tree Nuts, Coconut and SO<sub>2</sub>

## ART WORK & DIMENTIONS

A = 102 mm    B = 43 mm    C = 25 mm

Imported and Distributed by: UK: Sally Williams Fine Foods Global House, 1 Ashley Ave, Epsom, Surrey, UK, KT18 5AD. Tel: +44 20 3439 3967  
Email: info@sallywilliamsfinefoods.co.uk. Australia: Jentrey Foods (Pty) Ltd, 17 Mason Drive, Braeside, 3155, Victoria. Tel: +61 039 580 7898  
Email: info@jentreyfoods.com. Middle East/ GCC Agents: Almi Arab Agents (Pty) Ltd, c/o Al Mostaqim Trading Co PO Box 10200, Jeddah, 2143  
Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia. KSA +96 650 943 0070, SA +27 82 920 6439. Email: md@dockrat.co.za

*Sally Williams*  
THE WORLD'S FINEST HONEY NOUGAT

**ALMOND**  
Soft Nougat Bar with Roasted Almond Nuts 50g e

UK Great Taste Award Winner  
Nougat Category  
More info visit:  
www.sallywilliamsfinefoods.com/  
awards-ac-credentials

Made in South Africa from local  
and imported ingredients  
Manufactured By:  
Sally Williams Fine Foods (Pty) Ltd  
46 Galaxy Avenue, Linbro Business Park,  
Frischheid, 7090, Grahamstown, South Africa.  
Email: info@sallywilliamsfinefoods.com  
www.sallywilliamsfinefoods.com

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
Single serving size: (15 g)		
	Per 100 g	Per single serving
Energy (kJ)	1815	272
	(434 kcal)	(82 kcal)
Protein (g)	0.1	0.9
Carbohydrate (g)	75	11
Of which total sugar (g)	65.9	9.8
Total fat (g)	12.0	1.8
Of which saturated fat (g)	0.9	0.1
Dietary fibre (g)	0.9	0.5
Salt (g)	0.26	0.04
Total sodium (mg)	102	15
*by calculation		

INGREDIENTS: Glucose Syrup (Corn derived), Sugar, Almond Tree Nuts (24%), Egg White, Honey (5%), Wafer Paper (Potato Starch and Vegetable Oil (Olive Fruit)), Flavouring, Corn Starch

ALLERGENS: REFER TO THE INGREDIENTS LIST ABOVE FOR ALLERGENS HIGHLIGHTED IN BOLD. THE PRODUCT MAY ALSO CONTAIN MACADAMIA NUTS AND COCONUT.

**STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE**  
THIS PRODUCT IS HEAT SENSITIVE